

BID#0022-21 Opening Date: 4/13/21

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF BUS TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
2	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. First Student, Inc., 1800 Rt.34, Bld.#3,Suite #304, Wall, NJ 077192. Loori Bus Co., Inc., 130 Hwy. 36, Middletown, NJ 07748

0419-520-21

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

4/13/21

PAGE 2

BI D20

PROP.#2

FIRST STUDENT, I N

FIRST STUDENT, I N
001 365.00 365.00

002 1.00 1.00

TOTALS 366.00

Prop. #3

M CHAEL A. LOORI B

001	74.00	M CHAEL A. LOORI B	74.00	FIRST STUDENT, I N	64.00	64.00
002	150.00	150.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	
TOTALS	224.00	224.00		164.00	164.00	

Prop. #4

0421-520-21

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

4/13/21

PAGE 1

BI D20

M CHAEL A. LOORI B

001	M CHAEL A. LOORI B	74.00	FIRST STUDENT, I N	59.00		
002		150.00		100.00		
TOTALS		224.00		159.00		
